TRIBUTE TO A HEROIC JOURNEY

Registration is open for the Black Hawk 9/11 Memorial Stair Climb

★ NEVER FORGET ★

2023 BLACK HAWK 9/11 MEMORIAL STAIR CLIMB

The City of Black Hawk Fire Department has partnered with the Ameristar Casino Resort Spa to host the 15th Annual 9/11 Memorial Stair Climb as a way for first responders and the general public to remember September 11, 2001, honor the memory of those who were lost, and support a worthwhile cause. Your individual tribute not only remembers their sacrifice, but symbolically completes their heroic journey to save others.

The proceeds from the event will support the National Fallen Firefighters Foundation (NFFF) who create and maintain programs that support fire service survivors.

We invite you to join us on the 9th floor banquet room following your climb for a post-climb reception, with lunch provided by the Ameristar Casino Resort Spa.

This event is not a race, rather a gathering to honor the fallen, help those who were affected on that day, and let the world know – we will never forget. Ameristar Casino Resort Spa Black Hawk 111 Richman Street Black Hawk, CO 80422

Monday, 9/11/2023

9:00 a.m. Check-In at the Ameristar
9:30 a.m. Ceremony and Moment of Silence
9:45 a.m. Climb Begins
Finish Check-Out, Raffle, and Post-Climb Reception Lunch on the 9th Floor

Registration



\$20 Register online before 9/11 at: tinyurl.com/blackhawkstairclimb On-site registration will also be available

First Responders - Registration Fee Waived

Thanks to the generosity of the Ameristar, First Responders are invited to register for the event at no charge using promo code **FIRSTRESPONDER**. Fundraising for the NFFF through your personal tribute page will be available.







